Nedgroup Investments

Global Behavioural Feeder Fund

Portfolio report for month ended 31 December 2022

Details (Name of Instrument)

Local Cash
Settlement Account
Settlement Account

Foreign Assets

Foreign Collective Investment Schemes
Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Fund

Foreign Cash On Call
Bank of New York Mellon USD Cash Account

TOTAL ASSETS:

Share code

SETTLEMENT

NEDGDEAID

uUsbD

Holdings at 30
Sep 2022

-1319129

34 179 604

81739

Holdings at 31
Dec 2022

4081 397

33999 826

Market Value

4 353 297
4 353 297
4 353 297
648 381 175

648 381 175
648 381 175

652 734 472

% of MV

0.67%
0.67%
0.67%
99.33%

99.33%
99.33%

0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

Ut s ane generally M © lorp-ienm mvesmerts. The vaiue of s may 0o Sown &5 well =5 up and e perormanae IS ot neosssanlly & guide 50 T Leure. U Tuss ane Taced &t nulng orioss ardl can engape In sorp
by i pomowdegL. Difienant cleses of wnils may agpily %0 Fese portialos e ans sauigec 0 diflanet foms e chage. Ui TSt prices: ans oioulaned on & ne et weiue s winich s The Sotel vaiee of il e in T portidln

orokarage, Urmarifad rranagese: S from The porchilo, divided oy e
rrmizer of unis in e Ascheiul of e iz chages s aveilande on regques? o s, Faes e inoanises may e peid and Hso, ane o i e overall o, Portialos ans vl dally &% 15200, snuctons mus? msdh

IOl &y IRDme acnuss & e any permEsite deatCions

s [padone 1420012200 S Medgroup InsesTmerts Money Marie? Fund)) 10 snsune Same dsy vake.

A mamiper of TE ASSOSELT AT SaNips & irvesment SA
Pasigrowun Collaciye nvestrers Umite Co Rag Mo, 19590001 S8005

Securitss T, VAT, axdinors B, bank chages, Tustes and sl fes and e s

Aorass. B0 Sme 1510, Cape Town, 000
Trustess: Tre Starcers Smek of Saumn Aim Ueises, B0 S 54, Cape Town, 2000 m

NEDGROUP
INVESTMENTS



