Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Feeder Fund

Portfolio report for month ended 31 December 2022

Details (Name of Instrument)	Share code	Holdings at 30 Sep 2022	Holdings at 31 Dec 2022	Market Value	% of MV
Local Cash Settlement Account Settlement Account	SETTLEMENT	-1319129	4 081 397	4 353 297 4 353 297 4 353 297	0.67% 0.67%
Foreign Assets				648 381 175	99.33%
Foreign Collective Investment Schemes Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Fund	NEDGDEAID	34 179 604	33 999 826	648 381 175 648 381 175	99.33% 99.33%
Foreign Cash On Call Bank of New York Mellon USD Cash Account	USD	81 739	0	0 0	0.00% 0.00%
TOTAL ASSETS:				652 734 472	100.00%

Unit trusts are generally medium—to long-term investments. The value of units may go down as well as up and past performance is not necessarily a guide to the future. Unit trusts are traded at ruling prices and can engage in scrip lending and borrowing. Different classes of units may apply to these portfolios and are subject to different fees and change. Unit trust prices are calculated on a net asset value basis, which is the total value of all assets in the portfolio including any homes accrued and less any general less any general results of the capture of the capture of the control of the control of the capture of the captur

